
Owen County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector:  Scott Allnutt 
Office Phone Number:   502-484-3276 
 
State Building Inspector:  Bruce Hall 
E-mail Address:   bruce.hall@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   502-682-8544 
 
State Manufactured 
Housing Inspector:   Bruce Hall 
E-mail Address:   bruce.hall@ky.gov  
Phone Number:   502-682-8544 
 
State Electrical Inspector: Darryl Morgan 
E-mail Address:   Darryl.morgan@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   859-473-5176 
 
State Elevator Inspector: Chris Hetterman 
E-mail Address:   chris.hetterman@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   502-229-0819 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:  Timothy Toombs    
E-mail Address:   timothy.toombs@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   502-537-0445 
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   John ”Tom” Parrish 
E-mail Address:    tom.parrish@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    859-298-8721 
 
Office Hours:    Monday (8 a.m. – 9 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:   859-824-0317 
 
Office Address:    Owen County Health Department 
    1005 Highway 22 East 
    Owenton, KY 40359 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:  Rachael Cobb 
Office Phone Number:   502-484-5736 
 
Boiler Inspector:  Gary Shoemaker 
E-mail Address:   gary.shoemaker@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:   859-339-4458 
 
 

Updated 8/28/2019/rh 
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